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-46KG
STARIJI POLETARCI

5 takmičara

Rezu l ta t i

TODOROVIĆ, Branislav VUK
IVANOVIĆ, Luka DIN

IVANOVIĆ, Luka
Dinamo, Pančevo

RISTIĆ, Strahinja 13M
ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan KIN

ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

TODOROVIĆ, Branislav VUK
MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin SUA

MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin
SU "Akademija Ivezić", Niš

IVANOVIĆ, Luka DIN
RISTIĆ, Strahinja 13M

IVANOVIĆ, Luka
Dinamo, Pančevo

ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan KIN
MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin SUA

MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin
SU "Akademija Ivezić", Niš

TODOROVIĆ, Branislav VUK
RISTIĆ, Strahinja 13M

RISTIĆ, Strahinja
13. maj, Jagodina

IVANOVIĆ, Luka DIN
ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan KIN

IVANOVIĆ, Luka
Dinamo, Pančevo

RISTIĆ, Strahinja 13M
MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin SUA

MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin
SU "Akademija Ivezić", Niš

TODOROVIĆ, Branislav VUK
ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan KIN

ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

IVANOVIĆ, Luka DIN
MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin SUA

MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin
SU "Akademija Ivezić", Niš

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin SUA
IVANOVIĆ, Luka DIN
ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan KIN
RISTIĆ, Strahinja 13M
TODOROVIĆ, Branislav VUK

TAKMIČAR I KLUB 1 2 3 4 5 POBEDA BODOVA MESTO

1 TODOROVIĆ, Branislav
Vuk, Niš 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

2 IVANOVIĆ, Luka
Dinamo, Pančevo 10 1 10 0 3 21 2

3 RISTIĆ, Strahinja
13. maj, Jagodina 10 0 0 0 1 10 3

4 ĐORĐEVIĆ, Damjan
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš 10 0 1 0 2 11 3

5 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Konstantin
SU "Akademija Ivezić", Niš 10 10 10 10 4 40 1

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

